02/05/2007 03.47 9547885755 DDDDDTAX CORPORATION PAGE 01/08 Division of Corporations DDDDDDDDTAX CORPORATION Page 10f 1

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000031248 3)))



H070000312483ABCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	$\frac{1}{2}$
Division of Corporations Fax Numbor : (850)205-0380 From: Account Name : USA TAX CORPORATION Account Number : J20060000112 Phone : (954)788-1818 Fax Number : (954)788-6765	OTFEB -

COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESEGR

USA GENERAL SERVICE COMPANY

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

2/3/2007

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

•

¢

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: USA GENERAL SERVICE COMPANY

DOCUMENT NUMBER: _____ P03000044487

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	MARCO REIS	
	(Name of Contact Person)	
* **	USA TAX CORPORATION	
· · · · · ·	(Firm/ Company)	
	591 E. SAMPLE ROAD	·
	(Address)	
	POMPANO BEACH, FL - 33064	
	(City/ State and Zip Code)	
•	- • • •	ι,

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

MARCO REIS

at (______) 788-1818

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

(Name of Contact Person)

🔀 \$35 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

<u>Mailing Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 USA TAX CORPORATION

PAGE 03/08

ĊЕ

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

USA GENERAL SERVICE COMPANY

(Name of corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

P03000044487

(Document number of corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Profit Corporation* adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

NEW CORPORATE NAME (if changing):

AND ADDRESS OF LERI MARQUES SANTOS JUNIOR; ED

(Must contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or "Co."), (A professional corporation must contain the word "chartered", "professional association," or the abbreviation "P.A.")

AMENDMENTS ADOPTED- (OTHER THAN NAME CHANGE) Indicate Article Number(s) (1993)

÷ .

...

.

. . .

ARTICLE XVI - INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF INCORPORATION: PLEASE REMOVE THE NAME: 50.11

(Attach additional pages if necessary)

If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

(continued)

02/05/2007 09:47 9547886765 •

USA TAX CORPORATION

_- _

Effective date if <u>applicable</u> : <u>0</u>	2/03/2007					
	(no more than 90 d	ays after amendme	nt file date)			
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK	ONE)				
The amendment(s) the amendment(s) b					st for	
The amendment(s) following statement separately on the an	t must be separate					
"The number of	votes cast for the	e amendment(s)	was/were suff	icient for approva	ıl by	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(voting group)	۰ ، ı		. :	· · · ·	·
The amendment(s) and shareholder act	ion was not requi	red.		· • • •		•,•, • • • •
The amendment(s) shareholder action	was/were adopted was not required.	by the incorpo	mators without	shareholder actio	m and a second second second	τ ε ^τ
	1 <u>11 - 1940</u> - 34 803 1	، کې د منځ ور د د کې د بر کې د بر د موسد د بره	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · ·	
	director, president or ted, by an incorporat				с. С. ф. С. А.	·· · · · ·
	inted fiduciary by the		or a receiver, trus	tee, or ourer could		

PRESIDENT

(Title of person signing)

FILING FEE: \$35

.